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Women / 4P / Jr. C3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sunny Crowell647
Ridgewood Gymn

9.675 9.800 9.6259.550 38.650
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Danielle Garretson652
Texas Champion

9.050 9.400 9.7259.350 37.525
10T 6T 3 1 2 

2 

Avery Clarke654
Top Flight

8.875 9.500 9.5759.525 37.475
15 3 2 4 3 

3 

Morgan Maniloff643
Infinite Bounds

9.175 9.200 9.6009.300 37.275
5T 8T 5T 3 4 

4 

Willow Torrens653
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.200 9.3509.325 37.075
4 8T 4 9 5 

5 

Samantha Senak657
United Elite

9.400 9.475 9.4508.700 37.025
2T 4 14 6 6 

6 

Mariana Mendez640
Capital Gymnastics

9.400 9.575 9.0258.900 36.900
2T 2 12 15T 7 

7 

Payton Bullard658
Waxahachie Gymn

9.050 9.450 9.0259.250 36.775
10T 5 7T 15T 8 

8 

Mariana Garcia656
United Elite

8.750 9.175 9.2009.000 36.125
16 10 10 12 9 

9 

Graysen Malek651
Texas Best Gymn

8.950 8.400 9.3259.300 35.975
12T 17 5T 10T 10 

10 

Edyn Esquivel642
Impact Athletic

8.475 8.850 9.4009.200 35.925
19 12 9 7T 11 

11 

Lani Autrey655
Trevino's Gymn

9.175 8.650 8.8009.250 35.875
5T 14 7T 17 12 

12 

Audrey Cepica650
Rock Solid Athletics

8.950 9.400 9.4008.000 35.750
12T 6T 19 7T 13 

13 

Riley Gray641
Empire

9.100 8.700 9.5008.350 35.650
8T 13 16 5 14 

14 

Ana Simpson648
Ridgewood Gymn

8.950 8.550 9.1758.550 35.225
12T 15T 15 13 15 

15 

Emma Winchell645
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 8.5508.950 35.150
18 11 11 19 16 

16 

Baylee Law646
Precision Gymn

9.100 7.850 9.3258.850 35.125
8T 19 13 10T 17 

17 

Cheyenne Holden644
J & R Gymnastics

9.150 8.000 9.1008.100 34.350
7 18 17 14 18 

18 

Andie Caddel649
Rock Solid Athletics

8.625 8.550 8.7008.050 33.925
17 15T 18 18 19 

19 
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